10 am
2016/00576

2017/01305

2016/01815

2017/01554

CIVIL MOTIONS
Before The County Registrar
On Tuesday, 09 March, 2021

At 10.00 am
Court 6

PROMONTORIA (OYSTER) Property
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY -V -

STEPHEN CHAMBERS AND SAMANTHA

DUGGAN

ACC LOAN MANAGEMENT DAC -V - Property
MARK MALONE AND CAROLINE

MALONE

PEPPER FINANCE CORPORATION Property

(IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY
COMPANY TRADING AS PEPPER ASSET
SERVICING - V - ALEKSANDER BELESKI
AND LINDA BELESKI

PEPPER FINANCE CORPORATION Property
(IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY

COMPANY TRADING AS PEPPER ASSET

SERVICING -V - JAMES GRIFFIN

JUNIOR

Mason Hayes & Curran
Unrepresented

Mason Hayes & Curran
Unrepresented

Ronan Daly Jermyn
Unrepresented
In Person

Ronan Daly Jermyn
Hallissey & Partners



5

6

7

8

9

2019/02027

2014/00679

2017/01694

10.20 am
2016/00367

2018/01696

PEPPER FINANCE CORPORATION Property
(IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY

COMPANY TRADING AS PEPPER ASSET

SERVICING - V - BRIAN AHERN AND

LORRAINE AHERN (OTHERWISE

O'KEEFE)

ULSTER BANK IRELAND LIMITED -V - Property
NIALL DILWORTH

START MORTGAGES DESIGNATED Property
ACTIVITY COMPANY -V - FRANCES
ASTON AND BARRY O'LEARY

THE GOVERNOR AND COMPANY OF Property
THE BANK OF IRELAND -V - PAUDIE
BARRY

AIB MORTGAGE BANK -V - THOMAS Property
KELLY AND SARAH KELLY

Ronan Daly Jermyn
Unrepresented

Beauchamps Solicitors
Unrepresented

Belgard & Company
Carley & Associates

Fieldfisher
Mcgee & Co Alan

Forde & Co. A.C.
Murray & Co. Ken



10

11

12

2017/01468

2013/02398

2020/00119

AlIB MORTGAGE BANK AND ALLIED Property
IRISH BANKS PLC - V - NICOLA LAWLOR
AND PATRICK MURPHY

ULSTER BANK IRELAND DAC -V - Property
MARGARET DEVINE AND GEAROID
O'MAHONY

MARS CAPITAL IRELAND NO. 2 D.A.C. - Property
V - FERGUS O'CONNELL AND

GENEVIEVE (OTHERWISE GENEIVEVE)

O'CONNELL

Lyons Solicitors
Unrepresented

Ward & Co. Hugh J.
Unrepresented

Wolfe & Co. Ab
Hallissey & Partners



