CIVIL MOTIONS Before The County Registrar On Tuesday, 09 March, 2021 At 10.00 am Court 6

10 am

	10 am			
1	2016/00576	PROMONTORIA (OYSTER) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY - V - STEPHEN CHAMBERS AND SAMANTHA DUGGAN	Property	Mason Hayes & Curran Unrepresented
2	2017/01305	ACC LOAN MANAGEMENT DAC - V - MARK MALONE AND CAROLINE MALONE	Property	Mason Hayes & Curran Unrepresented
3	2016/01815	PEPPER FINANCE CORPORATION (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY TRADING AS PEPPER ASSET SERVICING - V - ALEKSANDER BELESKI AND LINDA BELESKI	Property	Ronan Daly Jermyn Unrepresented In Person
4	2017/01554	PEPPER FINANCE CORPORATION (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY TRADING AS PEPPER ASSET SERVICING - V - JAMES GRIFFIN JUNIOR	Property	Ronan Daly Jermyn Hallissey & Partners

5	2019/02027	PEPPER FINANCE CORPORATION (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY TRADING AS PEPPER ASSET SERVICING - V - BRIAN AHERN AND LORRAINE AHERN (OTHERWISE O'KEEFE)	Property	Ronan Daly Jermyn Unrepresented
6	2014/00679	ULSTER BANK IRELAND LIMITED - V - NIALL DILWORTH	Property	Beauchamps Solicitors Unrepresented
7	2017/01694	START MORTGAGES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY - V - FRANCES ASTON AND BARRY O'LEARY	Property	Belgard & Company Carley & Associates
8	10.20 am 2016/00367	THE GOVERNOR AND COMPANY OF THE BANK OF IRELAND - V - PAUDIE BARRY	Property	Fieldfisher Mcgee & Co Alan
9	2018/01696	AIB MORTGAGE BANK - V - THOMAS KELLY AND SARAH KELLY	Property	Forde & Co. A.C. Murray & Co. Ken

10	2017/01468	AIB MORTGAGE BANK AND ALLIED IRISH BANKS PLC - V - NICOLA LAWLOR AND PATRICK MURPHY	Property	Lyons Solicitors Unrepresented
11	2013/02398	ULSTER BANK IRELAND DAC - V - MARGARET DEVINE AND GEAROID O'MAHONY	Property	Ward & Co. Hugh J. Unrepresented
12	2020/00119	MARS CAPITAL IRELAND NO. 2 D.A.C V - FERGUS O'CONNELL AND GENEVIEVE (OTHERWISE GENEIVEVE) O'CONNELL	Property	Wolfe & Co. Ab Hallissey & Partners